THE DATASHEET OF
BG3230
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
2005-11-031
BG3230_BG3230R
1
6 2
35

Manufacturer
Date code (Year/Month)
Type code
2005, June
BCR108S
Example
Laser
marking
Pin 1
marking
0.3
0.
7
0.
9
0.65
0.65
1.
6
0.24
2.15 1.1
8
2.
3
Pin 1
marking
+0.10.2
1
6
2 3
5 4
±0.22
+0.1
-0.050.15
±0
.1
1.
25
0.1 MAX.
0.9 ±0.1
A
-0.05
6x
0.1 M
0.650.65
2.
1±
0.
1
0.1
0.
1
M
IN
.
M0.2 A
Pin 1
marking
2005-11-038
BG3230_BG3230R
Published by Infineon Technologies AG,
St.-Martin-Strasse 53,
81669 München
© Infineon Technologies AG 2005.
All Rights Reserved.